
STARBUCKS
703 Pike Street, Marietta, Ohio

OFFERING MEMORANDUM
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Marietta, Ohio
Interstate 77 and State Route 7

Traffic Count - 2018 - 31,899
+ 2,232 since 2016

SITE

The information in this package has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, 
expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. Refereces to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the 
information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions, or estimates used herein are for example 
purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.



Marietta, Ohio
Interstate 77 and State Route 7

Area Employees and Students

SITE



Executive Summary
FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Price 

Cap Rate

Building Size 

Net Cash Flow

Year Built

Lot Size  

$2,069,760

5%

2,180 SF

$103,488

2020

0.713 Acres

Lease Type

Tenant 

Guarantor

Roof & Structure

Lease Commencement Date

Lease Expiration Date

Lease Term

Rental Increases 

Renewal Options

  

Double Net (NN) 

Starbucks

Corporate

Landlord Responsibility

December 1, 2020

November 31, 2030

10 Years 

10% Every 5 Years

4, 5-Year Options

LEASE SUMMARY

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

Lease Years

1 - 5

6 - 10

Options

Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

Option 4

Annual Rent

$103,488

$113,836.80

Annual Rent

$125,220.48

$137,774.64

$151,514.88

$166,668.46

  

Cap Rate

5%

5.5%

Cap Rate

 6.1%

 6.7% 

 7.3%

 8.1%
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Property Description

• Brand New 10-Year Corporate Lease with Starbucks.

• 10% Rental Increases Every 5 Years

• Located in a Dense Retail Corridor - Walmart, Aldi, Lowes, Tractor Supply, IHOP, Wings, Etc., Dairy Queen, and 

more. 

• New High-Quality Construction with a Drive-Thru

• High Visibility Along US State Route 7
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Keith McGuire, CCIM 
(304) 766-9000
kmcguire@callcapitalinvestments.com

Cornerstone

Properties

Offered By:

Marketing Confidentiality and Disclaimer

Information contained within this Marketing Packet is proprietary, confidential, and intended to be 
viewed only by the intended person(s) receiving it from Cornerstone Properties, LLC., and should not 
be made available to any other person(s) or entity without the express written consent of Cornerstone 
Properties, LLC. This Marketing Packet is intended to provide a mere summary of the subject property. 
The information contained herein is not a substitute for due diligence. Cornerstone Properties, LLC., has 
not completed due diligence, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income, 
cost or expenses associated with the subject property, the future projected financial performance(s) of 
the subject property, the size or square footage of the property, nor any improvements, the presence 
or absence of contaminating or potentially contaminating substances, compliance with State and/or 
Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or 
business prospects of any tenant, nor any of the tenant’s plans or intentions to continue occupancy of 
the subject property. Information contained in this Marketing Packet has been obtained from various 
sources, which although believed to be reliable; Cornerstone Properties, LLC., has not verified, and will 
not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has due diligence regarding any of the matters 
contained herein been conducted. Cornerstone Properties, LLC., makes no warranty or representation(s) 
whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided herein. All prospective 
purchasers are encouraged to take due diligence measures to verify any and all of the information set 
forth herein. By accepting the this Marketing Packet, you agree to release Cornerstone Properties, LLC., 
and hold it harmless from any type of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of any investigation 

and/or purchase of this property.


